
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eli Junk Sacred Heart - Salina 156.0 245.0 10

2 Cam Cleveland Sacred Heart - Salina 155.0 215.0 8

3 Lukas Schwab Fairfield High School 155.0 200.0 6

4 Isaiah Garcia Satanta High School 151.0 195.0 4

5 Kyler  Bergkamp Little River High School 155.0 185.0 2

6 Carlos  Duran Solomon High School 155.4 185.0 1

7 Zaiden True Wakefield High School 152.0 175.0 0

8 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 153.8 170.0 0

9 Giovanni Herrera-Tiritilli Riley County High School 151.0 160.0 0

10 Kal-El Robinson Little River High School 154.0 160.0 0

11 Zachary Motsinger Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 150.0 0

12 Owen Westhead Solomon High School 155.6 125.0 0

13 Koy Williams USD 384 Blue Valley 155.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Isaiah Garcia Satanta High School 151.0 450.0 10

2 Eli Junk Sacred Heart - Salina 156.0 335.0 8

3 Carlos  Duran Solomon High School 155.4 315.0 6

4 Zaiden True Wakefield High School 152.0 305.0 4

5 Cam Cleveland Sacred Heart - Salina 155.0 295.0 2

6 Kyler  Bergkamp Little River High School 155.0 285.0 1

7 Giovanni Herrera-Tiritilli Riley County High School 151.0 280.0 0

8 Kal-El Robinson Little River High School 154.0 280.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Lukas Schwab Fairfield High School 155.0 265.0 0

10 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 153.8 255.0 0

11 Zachary Motsinger Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 235.0 0

12 Owen Westhead Solomon High School 155.6 225.0 0

13 Koy Williams USD 384 Blue Valley 155.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Eli Junk Sacred Heart - Salina 156.0 235.0 10

2 Cam Cleveland Sacred Heart - Salina 155.0 225.0 8

3 Kal-El Robinson Little River High School 154.0 215.0 6

4 Carlos  Duran Solomon High School 155.4 215.0 4

5 Isaiah Garcia Satanta High School 151.0 190.0 2

6 Kyler  Bergkamp Little River High School 155.0 190.0 1

7 Lukas Schwab Fairfield High School 155.0 185.0 0

8 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 153.8 165.0 0

9 Zaiden True Wakefield High School 152.0 155.0 0

10 Zachary Motsinger Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 150.0 0

11 Giovanni Herrera-Tiritilli Riley County High School 151.0 135.0 0

12 Owen Westhead Solomon High School 155.6 135.0 0

13 Koy Williams USD 384 Blue Valley 155.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Isaiah Garcia Satanta High School 151.0 835.0 10

2 Eli Junk Sacred Heart - Salina 156.0 815.0 8

3 Cam Cleveland Sacred Heart - Salina 155.0 735.0 6

4 Carlos  Duran Solomon High School 155.4 715.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Kyler  Bergkamp Little River High School 155.0 660.0 2

6 Kal-El Robinson Little River High School 154.0 655.0 1

7 Lukas Schwab Fairfield High School 155.0 650.0 0

8 Zaiden True Wakefield High School 152.0 635.0 0

9 Lucas Griffin Lyndon High School 153.8 590.0 0

10 Giovanni Herrera-Tiritilli Riley County High School 151.0 575.0 0

11 Zachary Motsinger Bishop Seabury Academy 156.0 535.0 0

12 Owen Westhead Solomon High School 155.6 485.0 0

13 Koy Williams USD 384 Blue Valley 155.0 0 0


